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1 Milan Podešva ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 32 10 1 7 6 15 8

2 Anežka Kalfeřtová ZŠ Turnov 29 6 21 8 4 15 8

3 Karolína Bártů ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 28 10 1 5 9 13 16

4 Simona Jirousková ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 27 8 10 7 6 12 24

4 Pavel Hollmann ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 27 7 16 4 12 16 2

4 Sára Csuporiová ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 27 6 21 9 1 12 24

7 Ivana Nováková ZŠ a MŠ speciální Nymburk 26 5 28 9 1 12 24

7 Lukáš Mašek ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 26 7 16 2 25 17 1

7 Jaroslav Čapek ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 26 9 7 1 35 16 2

10 Anna Víchová ZŠ Turnov 25 4 32 5 9 16 2

10 Matěj Mourek ZŠ Turnov 25 4 32 5 9 16 2

10 Barbora Doležalová ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 25 4 32 8 4 13 16

10 Vojtěch Jahelka ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 25 8 10 3 17 14 12

14 Vojtěch Oláh ZŠ Hořice 24 10 1 1 35 13 16

14 Anna Vondrisková ZŠ Hořice 24 7 16 3 17 14 12

14 Vojtěch Koubek ZŠ Turnov 24 6 21 2 25 16 2

14 David Lufinka ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 24 5 28 3 17 16 2

18 Pavel Chaloupek ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 23 10 1 4 12 9 40

18 Jan Muž ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 23 10 1 1 35 12 24

18 Renata Horváthová ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 23 3 41 7 6 13 16

18 František Hrůza ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 23 6 21 2 25 15 8

22 Steve Kristov ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 22 6 21 2 25 14 12

22 Kateřina Bendlová ZŠ a MŠ speciální Nymburk 22 10 1 1 35 11 29

22 František Kout ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 22 8 10 1 35 13 16

22 Tomáš Daněk ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 22 7 16 0 45 15 8

22 Nikola Bruková Praktická škola Trutnov 22 9 7 4 12 9 40

22 Nikola Hermanová Praktická škola Trutnov 22 8 10 4 12 10 36

28 Radek Šamko ZŠ Hořice 21 8 10 3 17 10 36

28 David Fördöš ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 21 8 10 2 25 11 29

28 Vanesa Marková ZŠ Turnov 21 9 7 1 35 11 29

31 Samanta Bartošová ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 20 6 21 1 35 13 16

32 Natálie Hlaváčová ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 19 4 32 3 17 12 24

32 Jana Šamková ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 19 4 32 1 35 14 12

34 Václav Novotný ZŠ Turnov 18 6 21 1 35 11 29

34 Petra Mikschlová ZŠ Turnov 18 3 41 2 25 13 16
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34 Radek Tulej ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 18 4 32 9 1 5 47

34 Josef Maslo ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 18 5 28 2 25 11 29

38 Jaroslava Doležalová ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 17 4 32 4 12 9 40

38 Anna Vrbická ZŠ a MŠ speciální Nymburk 17 4 32 2 25 11 29

38 Jiří Chalupa ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 17 4 32 3 17 10 36

38 Antonín Šprinc Praktická škola Trutnov 17 3 41 3 17 11 29

42 Natála Kramárová ZŠ Turnov 16 7 16 2 25 7 46

42 Pavel Majer ZŠ Turnov 16 3 41 0 45 13 16

44 Lukáš Houfek ZŠ Turnov 15 3 41 3 17 9 40

45 Petronela Kováčová ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 14 3 41 1 35 10 36

45 Adam Ficek ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 14 3 41 2 25 9 40

45 José Hernández ZŠ a praktická škola Jičín 14 5 28 0 45 9 40
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Pavel Chaloupek 23 53 10 1 4 12 9 40

Milan Podešva 32 15 10 1 7 6 15 8

Jan Muž 23 60 10 1 1 35 12 24

David Lufinka 25 48 5 28 4 18 16 2

Vojtěch Jahelka 25 39 8 10 3 17 14 12

Lukáš Mašek 26 42 7 16 2 25 17 1

Natálie Hlaváčová 19 73 4 32 3 17 12 24

Simona Jirousková 27 40 8 10 7 6 12 24

Pavel Hollmann 27 30 7 16 4 12 16 2

Vojtěch Oláh 24 52 10 1 1 35 13 16

Anna Vondrisková 24 45 7 16 3 17 14 12

Radek Šamko 21 63 8 10 3 17 10 36

Barbora Doležalová 25 52 4 32 8 4 13 16

Renata Horváthová 23 63 3 41 7 6 13 16

Sára Csuporiová 27 46 6 21 9 1 12 24

Anežka Kalfeřtová 29 33 6 21 8 4 15 8

Lukáš Houfek 15 98 3 41 3 17 9 40

Matěj Mourek 25 43 4 32 5 9 16 2

Ivana Nováková 26 53 5 28 9 1 12 24

Anna Vrbická 17 86 4 32 2 25 11 29

Kateřina Bendlová 22 65 10 1 1 35 11 29

Nikola Bruková 22 59 9 7 4 12 9 40

Nikola Hermanová 22 58 8 10 4 12 10 36

Antonín Šprinc 17 87 3 41 3 17 11 29

Samanta Bartošová 20 72 6 21 1 35 13 16

Karolína Bártů 28 26 10 1 5 9 13 16

Petronela Kováčová 14 112 3 41 1 35 10 36

Anna Víchová 25 43 4 32 5 9 16 2

Natála Kramárová 16 87 7 16 2 25 7 46

Václav Novotný 18 85 6 21 1 35 11 29

Radek Tulej 18 80 4 32 9 1 5 47

Steve Kristov 22 58 6 21 2 25 14 12

Jaroslava Doležalová 17 84 4 32 4 12 9 40

Adam Ficek 14 106 3 41 2 25 9 40

David Fördöš 21 64 8 10 2 25 11 29

František Kout 22 61 8 10 1 35 13 16

Petra Mikschlová 18 82 3 41 2 25 13 16

Pavel Majer 16 102 3 41 0 45 13 16

Vojtěch Koubek 24 48 6 21 2 25 16 2

Tomáš Daněk 22 69 7 16 0 45 15 8

František Hrůza 23 54 6 21 2 25 15 8

José Hernández 14 113 5 28 0 45 9 40

Josef Maslo 18 82 5 28 2 25 11 29

Jana Šamková 19 79 4 32 1 35 14 12

Jiří Chalupa 17 85 4 32 3 17 10 36
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1 3 ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 42,667

2 14
ZŠ prakt. a spec. 

Lomnice n. Pop.
43

3 1 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 47,667

4 2 ZŠ Hořice 53,333

5 7
ZŠ praktická Nový 

Bydžov
53,667

6 6 ZŠ Turnov 58

7 9
ZŠ a MŠ speciální 

Nymburk
68

7 15
Praktická škola 

Trutnov
68

9 10
ZŠ a praktická škola 

Jičín
70

10 4 ZŠ Turnov 71,667

11 8
ZŠ praktická Nový 

Bydžov
74

12 11
ZŠ a praktická škola 

Jičín
77

15 12
ZŠ a praktická škola 

Jičín
82

13 5 ZŠ Turnov 77,333

14 13
ZŠ a praktická škola 

Jičín
78,667


